Printing time:10:15
MONDAY, 06.10.2025.

FOOTBALL Final Result Haif Tme - Full | win i Both Halves | Total Goals - Under/over H(;TZ(ZEE_M comazat GJ%E&&?# eéﬁﬁﬁ?‘f Both Tearms to E;E’El é%’%g

Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl w2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | owerl5 | 12ov25 | 18ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | owerls gg | og&ov25| overl5 | overi5
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

12:00112182/GHA 1 |SAMARTEX ADUANA S. 1.80]3.25|4.60 1.4112.70
15:00112305[ENGD |WATF.M21 MILLW.M21 2.20/3.70|2.7013.30 | 4.20]5.90 | 8.00|2.70 | 1.35]1.92 | 1.95]|2.65|2.35[1.62 |4.80]1.70 | 5.70]1.35| 1.50 [ 1.63 | 1.73
15:00{12323NO4G2/AALESU.II MOLDE II 1.5014.50 | 4.80]2.00 | 6.25 4.1011.15|1.42 1.2711.30
15:00112324[ENGD |CREWE M21 SH.U.M21 9.5016.501.20/12.01.45/40.0/2.00/3.201.25]1.65]1.75/11.0/10.0/2.5514.0/1.25|2.15|1.70|1.80{4.30 | 1.17
15:00112329[ENGD |BOURN.M21 COLCH.M21 1.1816.75/10.511.40 1 14.011.95|65.0/3.60 | 1.20|1.50 | 1.67|1.25|1.20]1.20 | 1.90|2.55|14.0|1.70| 1.80 ]| 1.13 | 4.30
15:00| 3738 |[KEN 1 |BIDCO U. NAJROBI 2.55|2.90|2.90(4.30 | 5.00 1.4112.70 | 5.40 2.20| 3.00
15:15/ 3713 [IRN 2 |FARD ALB. S.NOWSH. 2.2012.7513.6013.60|5.70|7.25/10.01.3512.955.80|3.80|4.30|3.20(2.20|7.25[2.60|10.0|2.40|3.30}2.80 | 3.70
15:45/ 3714 |IRN 2 |DAMASH G. NIROYE Z. 2.65|2.65|3.00(4.50|4.80]9.00(9.00/1.31|3.15]6.25|3.80]5.40 | 3.70 | 2.40 | 8.50 ] 2.40 | 9.00] 2.40 | 3.30 | 3.25 | 3.30
16:00{12308/JOR 2 |IMAAN AL-AQABA 2.00/3.35/3.5013.15/5.60]15.9010.511.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80]3.25|2.55|1.90 |1 6.00]2.35|9.50]1.80 | 2.30 | 2.05 | 2.80
16:00112309|JOR 2 |AL SAREEH AMMAN 2.00/3.30]3.60)3.20/5.60/5.90|10.5[1.761.95|3.45/2.85|3.35|2.55[1.90/6.00(2.40(10.0/1.85|2.40(2.10|2.95
16:00| 1237 |BUG 2 |VIHREN MAREK D. 1.4813.80|7.00]2.25]13.013.60|27.0/1.69|2.05|3.80|3.0012.55|1.87]1.65|4.30]3.35|13.012.25|2.75]|1.75 | 5.40
16:00/ 3711 [IRN 2 |M.SOONG. SAIPA 1. 6.25|3.25|1.60(11.0/2.55]22.04.60|1.41]2.70|5.40|3.80]|12.09.50|3.60|14.0]1.90 | 5.80]|2.40|3.25|6.75 | 2.15
16:20(12488/OM LC |AL NAH.M. SHABAB S. 1.7513.45|14.5012.75|7.0015.10 | 13.0]1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00 | 3.05|2.20 | 1.85|5.8012.70 | 13.0| 1.98 | 2.55 ] 1.98 | 3.50
16:30/ 3712 |IRN 2 |HAVADAR PARS JAM 1.7313.20|5.00)2.80 | 8.505.30 [ 17.0|1.41|2.70|5.40 | 3.80|3.70 | 2.35]1.95|6.25]3.10 | 13.0| 2.25| 3.00 ] 2.30 | 5.40
16:30| 5667 [NOR3 |BRANNII NOTODDEN 1.4214.50/5.90)11.90|7.7512.75|22.0/2.90 |1.30|1.80 | 1.85|1.57|1.45]11.4012.70]|2.15|9.50| 1.45|1.62]1.30 | 2.80
17:00112310/ptm23 |TORR.M23 E.AM.M23 1.75]3.45/4.50]2.75|7.00]5.00 | 13.0]1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80]2.80 | 2.10| 1.80 | 5.40]2.60 | 12.0]1.90 | 2.40 ] 1.88 | 3.20
17:00]4339 |RUS 2 |CHELYAB. ENISEY 1.9513.20/3.90]3.20 | 6.506.00| 11.01.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.503.90 | 2.60]1.9516.50]2.80 | 11.0]2.20 | 2.90 | 2.40 | 4.00
17:20{12489|OM LC |AL SEEB BAHLA 1.2215.80/11.011.65]19.0}2.15[55.0/2.19|1.60|2.50|2.35|1.70 | 1.35]1.38 | 3.05]3.60 | 19.0]2.35|2.60] 1.35 | 5.70
17:30112315|NO4G6|KVIK HAL. STABAE.Il 1.10]9.00 | 14.0 4.1011.15|1.37
17:30| 4545 |RUM 1 |OTELUL METALOGL. 1.573.90|6.25]12.4010.013.90|22.0)1.85|1.85]|3.15]2.80|2.45|1.90]1.70 |4.40)3.00 | 13.0/1.90| 2.35]1.73 | 4.50
18:00| 3743 |[NIGPL |REMO STA. WIKK.TOU. 1.28 14.70 1 11.0 1.6912.05|3.70
18:00| 5985 |GEO 2 |GONIO BOLNISI 3.00]3.20]2.30f5.00]3.70/9.00 | 7.25[1.69 | 2.05|3.80|3.00|5.60 | 4.20(2.209.50[2.05|7.00|1.85|2.50[2.65|2.35
18:30/ 3715 |IRN 2 |SHEN.SAZI NAVAD UR. 2.5512.65|3.1014.30|5.00]9.009.0011.33|3.05|5.80|3.80]5.103.70|2.40 | 8.50]2.40 | 10.0]2.40 | 3.30 | 3.15 | 3.35
18:30/3716 |IRN 2 |NAFT GAC. N.BANDAR 3.20 | 2.60 | 2.55]5.00 | 4.30]9.00|9.001.30|3.20 | 6.50 | 3.80|6.00 | 4.60|2.40 | 10.0]2.40 | 8.50]2.20 | 3.00 | 3.35 | 3.15
19:00112311|NO4G5/SAN.U. II HAUG. Il 2.35]3.7012.5013.45|3.70 2.7011.35]1.92 1.35| 1.50
19:00112312DEUW HAMBURG.W  |HOFFENH.W 5.204.201.50|7.25|2.10f15.0|3.25]|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]6.25|5.90 | 2.30 | 10.5|1.55|3.50[1.60 | 1.95|2.75 | 1.50
19:00/12316|NO4G6/DROBAK ODD GR.Il 2.75/3.80|2.1514.20 | 3.25 2.90/1.30|1.80 1.3211.45
19:00| 1238 |BUG 2 |LOKO.G.O. FRATRIA 4.10]3.35/1.85/6.50]2.90/12.05.60)1.69|2.05]3.80|3.00/6.25|5.90(2.60]11.0/1.88|6.00/1.95|2.55[3.40|2.05
19:00| 1966 |[MCD 1 |PELISTER SHKENDIJA 10.014.501.32119.01.90140.0|2.70]1.801.90|3.302.80|17.0|17.0]3.70 | 23.0|1.57 | 3.70| 2.55| 2.856.25 | 1.556
19:00/2785 BIH 1 |SARAJEVO ZRINJSKI 2.85|3.05|2.50(4.90|4.20]9.00|8.001.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20]5.30 | 4.10|2.25/9.00]2.20 | 7.25]1.92 | 2.65 | 2.80 | 2.60
19:00| 5359  TUR3B|MUGLA ERBAASPOR 1.5313.90|5.80]2.25/9.00]13.40|17.012.11|1.65|2.702.45]12.15]1.70|1.62 | 3.802.60 | 12.01.73 | 2.15] 1.58 | 3.60
19:3012313|NO4G5/BRODD VIKING II 2.00/4.00|2.85[2.95|4.40 3.60|1.20 | 1.55 1.25/1.30
19:30| 4338 [RUS 2 |KAMAZ URAL 3.7013.25|2.0016.00|3.25]11.06.2511.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.2016.25 | 5.502.60 | 11.0]1.95|6.50]2.00 | 2.65 | 3.45 | 2.25
20:00/11217|SE4SG|NOSABY FBK BAL. 1.983.703.05]3.00 | 4.80]5.40 | 8.50]2.25|1.50 | 2.20{2.10]2.55|2.20|1.65|4.70]1.82|6.75[1.50 | 1.72]1.70 | 1.98
20:00/12317|NO4G6|SARPS. Il FREDR. Il 1.70 14.30 | 3.60]2.40 | 5.20 3.2011.25]1.70 1.3211.40
20:00112325NO4G2TILLER ROSEN.Il 10.5]7.25/1.17114.01.35 4.10/1.15|1.37 1.70 | 1.77
20:0012326/NO4G2 RANH.II KVIK TRO. 1.8214.20|3.25]12.60 | 4.90 3.2011.25/1.70 1.3211.40
20:00/12526/NO4G3|STROMG.II LILLES.Il 2.35/3.80|2.45[3.45)|3.60 3.60|1.20 | 1.55 1.25/1.30
20:00| 5417 |[SWE 2 |LANDSKR. VARBERGS 2.7013.30|2.4514.40/3.90]18.007.5011.96|1.75]2.90 | 2.55]14.20 | 3.4011.95|6.75]1.90 | 6.50]1.60 | 1.95]2.20 | 2.15
20:00| 5419 [SWE 2 |[SANDVIK. ORGRYTE 3.903.60]1.8215.80|2.80/10.0/4.60[2.41]1.50]2.25/2.10|4.70|4.40(2.15/8.00[1.65|4.20|1.53|1.82[2.25|1.65
20:00| 5438 SWE3 |JONKOPIN. SKOVDE 1.3015.00/8.00]1.77 113.012.40|33.0/2.15|1.55]|2.302.10|1.72|1.40]1.40 | 3.00|2.75| 16.0| 1.80 | 2.05 | 1.38 | 4.80
20:00| 5493 [SW4V |VARB.GIF JONSEREDS 3.15/3.70|1.95[4.90 | 2.95]8.50 | 5.302.25|1.502.20 | 2.10]3.90 | 3.60 [1.85|7.00] 1.65 | 4.50]1.50 | 1.72]2.00 | 1.70
20:00| 5523 |DAN 2 |HVIDOVRE LYNGBY 3.1013.3012.2015.10 1 3.5019.00 | 6.5011.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60|4.90|3.99/2.107.50[1.90|6.25|1.67 | 2.05|2.40 | 2.05
20:30/ 4546 |RUM 1 |BOTOSANI UTA ARAD 2.30/3.35|3.1513.70 | 5.20]7.50 | 9.50 | 1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.90 ] 3.90 | 3.05[2.00 | 6.75]2.20 | 9.50 | 1.77 | 2.30 | 2.25 | 2.60
21:0012318/[EN123 |C.PAL.M21 BIRM.M21 1.2515.80/8.0011.55]10.512.15|37.03.20 |1.25|1.65|1.7511.35|1.27]1.2512.20]|2.35|13.0|1.60| 1.70 ]| 1.20 | 4.10
21:0012330|NO4G3H.KAM II U.KISAII 1.13]8.00|13.0]1.30| 19.0 3.60|1.20 | 1.50 1.80(1.90
21:00/12437/AR4PF ESTRELLA DEP.ESP. (0-1) 2.2512.85|3.5013.70/5.80]7.25/10.0|1.37|2.85|5.60 | 3.804.40 | 3.35|2.25|7.25]2.60 | 10.0]2.20 | 3.00 | 2.85 | 3.60
21:00{ 1621 |NLD 2 |VITESSE DEN BOSCH 2.80|3.45|2.30|4.60|3.60]8.00|6.50|2.41]1.50]2.25/2.10]3.50|3.15[1.85|6.00]1.75|4.80|1.48 | 1.70[1.93 | 1.83
21:30112474 AR4PF |CA ATLAS DEF.CAMB. (1-1) 12.1513.1013.40/3.50|5.7016.75|10.01.53 1 2.354.60 | 3.40|4.00|2.95/2.107.00|2.45|10.0|2.05| 2.852.50 | 3.30
21:30/12487|/AR4PF |CSR ESP. V.ARENAS (1-0) 1.90]3.25/4.00)3.10 | 6.75]5.90 | 13.0|1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.403.60 | 2.50]1.95|6.502.80 | 11.0]2.15|2.85]2.25 | 3.90
21:30/ 1478 |ARG3 |URQUIZA SACACHIS. 3.00/2.60|2.8014.80/4.80]9.00/9.001.27|3.40 | 8.50 | 3.80]5.70 | 4.30|2.40|9.00]2.40 | 9.00]2.70 | 3.60 | 3.30 | 3.30
21:30/ 4043 [ESP 2 |LEONESA ALBACETE 2.65]3.20]2.75[4.404.60/9.009.00/1.80]1.90|3.30|2.85|4.50|3.50(2.05]7.25[2.10|7.25|1.70| 2.20|2.40 | 2.40
22:0012319/COLIW/|D.CALIW NAC.M. W 1.60]3.70|5.40]2.35|8.0013.60|16.0/2.29 |1.55|2.402.1512.15|1.77]1.60 | 3.80|2.45|11.0| 1.60| 1.98 | 1.55 | 2.90
22:00112320/COLIW/|SAN LOR.W OLIMPIA W 1.67 3.50|5.10)2.50|7.75]4.2015.02.03 |1.70|2.75|2.502.35|1.92]1.68 |4.302.50 | 13.0|1.75]|2.10] 1.70 | 3.00
22:00{12486/ENG 4 HARROG.T. CREWE 3.0013.3012.2515.00|3.6019.00|7.00/1.80]1.90|3.30/2.80|4.80|3.99(/2.108.50(1.97|6.75|1.73|2.25|2.45|2.20
22:15112327|ICWPF |VALUR W STJARN.W 1.75]3.60 | 4.30)2.65|6.5014.30|11.0/2.55|1.45]|2.15]2.05|2.15|1.92]1.60 |3.80]2.10 | 10.0|1.48|1.75]1.57 | 2.20
23:30| 1285 |CO2CL |ATL.HUILA BARRANQ. 1.50]3.70/7.00]12.3013.013.60|27.0]/1.69|2.05|3.80|3.0012.60|1.87]1.70 1 4.40]3.35|13.012.20| 2.70 | 1.77 | 5.40
00:30{12217|BOLLC|R.ORURO BALOMPIE 2.00/3.40/3.5013.15]5.10/5.70|9.50/2.111.65]2.702.45|2.90 | 2.35(1.77 | 5.40|2.15|8.00| 1.60 | 1.90 [ 1.85 | 2.40
00:30/1375 [PRY 1 |CABALLERO  |NACION.A. 3.40|3.2012.1015.70|3.45/10.0|6.50 | 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 6.00 | 5.00 1 2.40 | 10.0| 1.98 | 6.50|2.00 | 2.653.15 | 2.35
00:55| 1363 |URY 1 |DEFENSOR WANDERERS | 1.92|3.20|4.00)3.15/6.75]6.00 | 12.0|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]3.90 | 2.601.95|6.50]2.85|11.0]2.20 | 2.90 | 2.40 | 4.20
00:55| 1436 |ARG 1 |DEP.RIES. VELEZ 3.6012.7512.4015.60 | 4.00110.5|8.50)1.3213.106.20 | 3.90|6.50 | 5.402.50 | 10.02.30 | 7.75]| 2.45| 3.40 | 3.50 | 3.00
01:30| 1284 |CO2CL |TIGRES PATRIOTAS 4.30/3.25|1.85|7.25/3.00)15.05.70|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|8.00 | 6.75]2.90 | 12.0] 1.95 | 6.50 | 2.20 | 2.90 [ 4.30 | 2.30
02:0012321/COLIW|s.PAOLO W c.coLow 2.00/3.30|3.6013.2015.60]15.9010.511.76|1.95|3.45|2.85]13.35|2.55/1.90 |6.00]2.40 | 10.0|1.85|2.40|2.10 | 2.95
02:00[{12322/COLIW |LIMPENO W UNIVERS.W 2.80]3.25/2.40(4.70/3.80|8.50|7.25[1.85/1.85|3.15/2.75|4.50|3.50(2.10 | 7.25[1.95|6.75|1.68 | 2.10[2.35 | 2.20
02:00/1476 /ARG 2 |ALL BOYS LOS ANDES 2.2512.80|3.7013.7015.80]7.25/10.01.28 | 3.35|8.00 | 3.804.40 | 3.35|2.25|7.25]2.60 | 10.0]2.70 | 3.70 | 2.85 | 3.60
02:00| 1479 |JARG3 |EXCURSIO. COMUNILA. 2.00/3.05|3.9013.35/6.50]6.5011.0/1.41]2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80]4.00 | 2.80|2.10 | 6.75]2.85|11.0] 2.25 | 3.00 | 2.60 | 4.40
03:0012218BOLLC|STRONGEST  |SAN JOSE 1.5513.90|5.60]2.25|8.5013.45|17.012.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40]2.15]1.72]1.60 | 3.8012.60 | 11.0]1.70 | 2.05] 1.57 | 3.25
03:00/12306ME1W |SANT.L.W JUAREZ W 5.00]4.001.55]7.00|2.20f14.0/3.501.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45|6.25|6.50|2.35|11.0|1.60|3.70)1.72|2.05|2.80 | 1.60
03:00/ 1437 /ARG 1 |RACING C. RIVADAVIA 1.85]3.50/4.40]12.906.7515.70| 14.01.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.05|3.25|2.40]1.88 | 6.00|2.70 | 12.0] 1.95| 2.55] 2.05 | 3.50
03:10/ 1480 |ARG3 |MIDLAND DEP.ARME. 2.20]2.65]4.00/3.60|5.70|7.25/10.0/1.26 | 3.50 | 8.50 | 3.80|4.30|3.20f2.20 | 7.25[2.60|10.0|2.70 | 3.60|2.80 | 3.70
03:3012314/JAM 1 |ARNETT G. TREAS. B. 1.4214.50|6.50]1.92|11.0]2.75|28.0]2.90 |1.35|1.95|1.95|1.62|1.50]1.45|2.90|2.45|11.0]1.50|1.72]|1.33 | 3.40




FOOTBALL Final Result HaltTime -Full{ win n Both Halves | Total Goals - Under/Over F:;T:éﬁf_ld comozzart GJ%?&&%\E‘F G;Eﬁ;vgii?llf Both Teams to Es'%'%l é%’;z
Hour ‘O'No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl dw2 | under25 | over25 | overa5 | overl5 | 18ov25 | 18ov15 | over0S5 | overl5 | over05 | owerl5 g9 |eg&ov25 | over15 | overi5
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

03:30{ 1271 |COL 1 |CD EQUI. ONCE CAL. 3.3013.20|2.15]5.60 | 3.50]9.50 | 6.75]1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20| 6.00 | 4.802.35|10.0|2.05|7.00| 1.97 | 2.65|3.05 | 2.35
04:30| 1470 |[ELSV1 |CD HERC. MUNIC.L. 4.00|3.45/1.85|6.00|2.85|11.0|5.10|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|5.70|5.20|2.40 | 10.0|1.78 | 5.00]1.75|2.10]2.80 | 1.85
04:30| 1475 |PAN 1 |ATL.NAC.S ALIANC.P. 3.4513.45|2.0015.40|3.10]9.00 | 5.60]2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|4.80 | 3.992.05|8.00]|1.73|5.20| 1.55|1.85|2.25| 1.80
05:00[12307]ME1W [MONTERR.W  |AMERICA W 3.45/3.90|1.80|5.10]2.70]8.50 | 4.50]2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00|4.00 | 3.80|1.90 | 7.25]|1.57 | 4.10|1.40|1.62|1.95|1.55
05:30{12328 NWSL |ANGEL C.W KANS.C.W 5.10|3.60|1.65|8.00|2.55]|16.04.501.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|7.00|7.25|2.65|13.0|1.78 4.60]1.92|2.40]3.50 | 1.82
08:00| 4728 |SKO 2 |SEOUL E. HWASEONG 1.70/3.50 14.80]|2.65|7.2514.40|14.0]1.96|1.75/2.90|2.55]2.50 | 1.97]1.73 |4.50|2.50 | 12.0|1.78 | 2.20 | 1.75 | 2.95
10:30/4729 |SKO 2 |CHEONGJU GIMPO 3.703.30|1.97|5.70|3.15]|11.0 | 5.80]1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00| 6.00 | 5.30|2.50 | 10.0|1.90 | 6.25| 1.92| 2.55|3.15| 2.15




